
CLASS TEAM NO. STARTING NO. FUNCTION SURNAME NAME NATIONAL ID
AL-1 1 333 Pilot NÜBLING Ulrich GER

Pilot STRAUME Morten
Navigator FOSSO Hakon

Pilot YAKOVLIEV Yuriy
Navigator YAKOVLIEV Tymofii

Pilot SZURGOT Mieczysław
Navigator KĘDZIERSKI Dariusz

Pilot JURKIEWICZ Krzysztof
Navigator JURKIEWICZ Agnieszka

Pilot NAWROCKI Jakub
Navigator NAWROCKA Iwona

Pilot RIEGER Reinhold
Navigator HAHN-RIEGER Ruth

Pilot KRAJČA Jiří
Navigator RÁZOVÁ Ilona

Pilot JONÁŠ Petr
Navigator KRAMERIUSOVÁ Lucie

Pilot ČEKAN Juraj
Navigator DOLINSKÝ Lukáš

Pilot DOLHAI Krisztián
Navigator SZŐNYEGI Lajos

Pilot MUNTEANU Teodor
Navigator AVRAM Robert Dacian

Pilot BUSHUEV Yurii
Navigator NAZAROVA Ludmila

Pilot SEMENOV Iurii
Navigator SHIRKOV Vadim

PIlot LENGAL Ivo
Navigator GERSL Martin

16 118 Pilot ORWAT Henryk POL
17 142 Pilot WAWRZYNIAK Roman POL
18 111 Pilot PIECH Błażej POL
19 113 Pilot ANGELETTI Ettore ITA
20 106 Pilot HYNEK Petr CZE
21 107 Pilot BUDNIKOV Pavel RUS

Pilot JURKIEWICZ Przemysław
Navigator JURKIEWICZ Dominika

Pilot RUKS Romuald
Navigator RUKS Kajetan

Pilot NAWROCKI Kazimierz
Navigator CHEŁCZYŃSKI Bogusław

Pilot GRZYWACZ Dariusz
Navigator MALISZEWSKI Paweł

Pilot PIESZYŃSKI Piotr
Navigator PUDLARZ Jacek

Pilot FREY Axel
Navigator KREISELMEIER Helmut

Pilot FELDMEIER Alfons
Navigator WANNER Stephan

Pilot ZÍTKA Jiří
Navigator HANUŠ Jan

Pilot SEMENOV Maksim
Navigator SEMENOVA Alfiia

Pilot CHUPARKOV Vladimir
Navigator KUZNETCOV Mikhail

Pilot ILLIN Ivan
Navigator BOBKOVA Elena

Pilot BARSUKOV Dmitrii
Navigator ZUBKOV Vladimir

Pilot HURMAN Laurie
Navigator RUSSELL Mary

Pilot VINCE Ferinc
Navigator SZABÓ Gabriella

Pilot NESSA Jan
Navigator VEGRIM Arild

Pilot DERNBACH Alojzy
Navigator KĘDZIERSKA Sylwia

Pilot DEME’ Davide
Navigator COLLIARD Tiziano

Pilot CHULIA Marcos
Navigator CHULIA Celia

Pilot LUZHETCKII Konstantin
Navigator POSTNOV Fedor

39 610 ESP

ITA

35

40 611 RUS

37 601 POL

38 602

216 HUN

36 666 NOR

33 201 RUS

34 206 GBR

31 223 RUS

32 203 RUS

29 212 CZE

30 202 RUS

27 295 GER

28 296 GER

25 211 POL

26 275 POL

423 CZE

224 POL

24 227 POL

14 402 RUS

WL-2

22 225 POL

23

WL-1

12 400 ROU

13 401 RUS

10 420 CZE

11 477 HUN

GL-2

7 499 GER

AL-2

15

9 421 CZE

6 437 POL

8 444 CZE

4 412 POL

5 488 POL

2 414 NOR

3 406 UKR


